
Club Name Department President President's Email Club Email Web
Abroad and Global Learning

Student Representatives)

Study Abroad &

Global Learning

Linsey Boerrigter,

President

linsey.boerrigter508@topper

.wku.edu

saglreps@wku.edu www.wku.edu/studyabroad

Agricultural Education Society Agriculture Madelaine Mink madelaine.mink662@topper.

wku.edu

Agriculture Business Club, WKU

(Agribusiness Club)

Agriculture William Tolley william.tolley391@topper.wk

u.edu

Agronomy Club, WKU Agriculture Megan Walters,

President

megan.walters109@topper.

wku.edu

becky.gilfillen@wk

u.e

du

http://www.wku.edu/agricultur

e

Alpha Epsilon Delta Ogden Dean's

Office

Logan Reynolds,

President

john.reynolds111@topper.w

ku.edu

https://www.wku.edu/biology/

alpha_epsilon

_delta.php
Alpha Gamma Rho Agriculture Andrew Wilson,

President

andrew.wilson110@topper.

wku.edu

American Association of 

Petroleum Geologists, Student 

Chapter

Geography & 

Geology
chapters@aapg.or

g

https://www.wku.edu/geology/a

apgstudentchapter.php

American Chemical Society, 

WKU

Student Chapter

Chemistry Ryan Lamb, 

President

ryan.lamb983@topper.wku.e

du

https://orgs.wku.edu/chemclub

American Institute of 

Architecture Students

Architectural &

Manufacturing 

Sciences

Carter jackson, 

President carter.jackson933@topper.w

ku.edu

American Institute of Floral 

Designers WKU Chapter

Agriculture Hope Reed
hope.reed253@topper.wku.e

du

American Institute of 

Professional

Geologists

Geography &

Geology

Andrew Jones,

President

andrew.jones897@topper.w

ku.edu

aipg@aipg.org www.aipg.org

American Mathematical 

Society, WKU

Chapter of

Mathematics Matthew Riggle,

President

matthew.riggle262@topper.

wku.edu
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American Meteorological 

Society,

WKU Student Chapter

Geography &

Geology

Grace Campbell, 

President

olivia.campbell491@topper.

wku.edu
https://twitter.com/wku_ams_n

wa

American Society for 

Microbiology, WKU Student 

Chapter (ASM)

Biology

Mahesan

Kumaravelu, 

President

mahesan.kumaravelu803@to

pper.wku.e du

wkumicroclub@gm

ail. com

American Society of Civil 

Engineers

Civil Engineering Rachael Wilson,

President

rachael.wilson133@topper.w

ku.edu

wkuascestudentch

apt

er@gmail.com
American Society of Interior 

Designers (IIDA/ASID)

Family &

Consumer 

Sciences

Courtney Knight, 

President
courtney.knight406@topper.

wku.edu
asid@lists.wku.edu http://orgs.wku.edu/asid/

Association of Undergraduate

Geneticists

Biology Dimond Shelton,

President

dimond.shelton676@topper.

wku.edu

augwku@gmail.co

m

orgs.wku.edu/aug/

Doctor of Physical Therapy Class 

of

2019

Physical 

Therapy

Grant Hughes,

President

grant.hughes648@topper.wk

u.edu

Dodgeball Club, WKU Mathematics joseph Redmon,

President

joseph.redmon477@topper.

wku.edu

Geology Club, WKU Geology &

Geography

Jessica Garison, 

President

jessica.garrison520@topper.

wku.edu
https://www.wku.edu/geology/g

eology_club.php

Global Brigades Western 

Kentucky

University

Chemistry Sam Fugate,

President

sam.fugate052@topper.wku.

edu

globalbrigadeswku

@w

ku.edu

www.globalbrigadeswku.wordp

ress.com

Hilltopper Astronomy Club Physics &

Astronomy

Stacy Hancock, 

Exec.

Officer

stacy.hancock053@topper.w

ku.edu

club@astro.wku.ed

u

http://astro.wku.edu/hac

Horticulture Club, WKU Agriculture Ryan St. Clair, 

President

ryan.stclair116@topper.wku.

edu

wkuhorticultureclu

b@

outlook.com
Institute of Electrical & 

Electronics

Engineers (IEEE)

Engineering Aaron Alvey,

President

aaron.alvey201@topper.wku

.edu

ieee@wku.edu www.wku.edu/ieee

Ivy League Statistics Society Psychological

Sciences

Justin Jones,

President

justin.jones608@topper.wku

.edu
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Math Club, WKU Mathematics

Katie Jo Kullmar, 

Committee 

Member

katie.kullmar372@topper.wk

u.edu

patrick.brown@wk

u.e du

National Association of Home 

Builders-WKU Chapter (NAHB)

Engineering & 

Applied 

Sciences

Adam Byrd, 

President
adam.byrd635@topper.wku.

edu

bryan.reaka@wku.

edu

National Society of Collegiate

Scholars

Geography &

Geology

Karah Knotts karah.knotts927@topper.wku

.edu

https://www.facebook.com/nscs

.wku/

National Weather Association, 

WKU

Student Chapter

Geography &

Geology

Pierce Larkin,

President

grant.larkin490@topper.wku

.edu

Office of Scholar Development 

Ambassadors

Scholar 

Development

Emily Houston,

Coordinator of 

Membership

emily.houston117@topper.w

ku.edu

Pi Mu Epsilon (Mathematics 

Honor

Society)

Mathematics Rachel Turner,

President

rachel.turner937@topper.wk

u.edu

melanie.autin@wk

u.e

du

www.wku.edu/math/pme.php

Pre-Dental Society Biology Hannah Center,

President

hannah.center.844@topper.

wku.edu

Pre-Physical Therapy Club, WKU Biology Carley Jackson,

President

carley.jackson643@topper.w

ku.edu

https://www.facebook.com/wk

upreptclub

Pre-Veterinarian Club Agriculture Nicholas

Wheeler,Presiden

t

nicholas.wheeler101@toppe

r.wku.edu

Pre-Veterinarian Club Biology Tithe Ahmed tithe.ahmed752@topper.wku.

edu

Psi Chi (Psi Chi International

Psychology Honor Society, WKU 

Chapter)
Psychology

Shelby King, 

President shelby.king819@topper.wku.

edu

Residence Hall Association, 

WKU

HRL Kaylan Boyd,

President

kaylan.boyd832@topper.wk

u.edu

rha@wku.edu www.wku.edu/housing/rha

SKyTeach Student Organization 

(Skyso) SKyTeach

Sarah Angelle, 

Exec. Lead-

Academic

sarah.angelle880@topper.wk

u.edu
skyso@wku.edu

www.wku.edu/skyteach.studen

t_organizatio n.php

mailto:katie.kullmar372@topper.wku.edu
mailto:katie.kullmar372@topper.wku.edu
mailto:patrick.brown@wku.edu
mailto:patrick.brown@wku.edu
mailto:patrick.brown@wku.edu
mailto:patrick.brown@wku.edu
mailto:adam.byrd635@topper.wku.edu
mailto:adam.byrd635@topper.wku.edu
mailto:bryan.reaka@wku.edu
mailto:bryan.reaka@wku.edu
mailto:karah.knotts927@topper.wku.edu
mailto:karah.knotts927@topper.wku.edu
https://www.facebook.com/nscs.wku/
https://www.facebook.com/nscs.wku/
mailto:grant.larkin490@topper.wku.edu
mailto:grant.larkin490@topper.wku.edu
mailto:emily.houston117@topper.wku.edu
mailto:emily.houston117@topper.wku.edu
mailto:rachel.turner937@topper.wku.edu
mailto:rachel.turner937@topper.wku.edu
mailto:melanie.autin@wku.edu
mailto:melanie.autin@wku.edu
mailto:melanie.autin@wku.edu
http://www.wku.edu/math/pme.php
mailto:hannah.center.844@topper.wku.edu
mailto:hannah.center.844@topper.wku.edu
mailto:carley.jackson643@topper.wku.edu
mailto:carley.jackson643@topper.wku.edu
http://www.facebook.com/wkupreptclub
http://www.facebook.com/wkupreptclub
mailto:nicholas.wheeler101@topper.wku.edu
mailto:nicholas.wheeler101@topper.wku.edu
mailto:tithe.ahmed752@topper.wku.edu
mailto:tithe.ahmed752@topper.wku.edu
mailto:shelby.king819@topper.wku.edu
mailto:shelby.king819@topper.wku.edu
mailto:kaylan.boyd832@topper.wku.edu
mailto:kaylan.boyd832@topper.wku.edu
mailto:rha@wku.edu
http://www.wku.edu/housing/rha
mailto:sarah.angelle880@topper.wku.edu
mailto:sarah.angelle880@topper.wku.edu
mailto:skyso@wku.edu
http://www.wku.edu/skyteach.student_organizatio
http://www.wku.edu/skyteach.student_organizatio


Society for Industrial and 

Applied Mathematics WKU 

Student Chapter

Mathematics

Jeron Russell, 

President
jeron.russell927@topper.wk

u.edu
http://orgs.wku.edu/siam/

Society of Physics Students

Physics & 

Astronomy

Benjamin

Thornberry, 

President

benjamin.thornberry860@to

pper.wku.e du

doug.harper@wku.

ed u http://physics.wku.edu/sps/

Student Government 

Association

Student 

Activities

Andi Dahmer,

President

loandria.dahmer335@topper

.wku.edu

sga@wku.edu www.wku.edu/sga

Students Helping Students Student Support

Services

Del'Qwania 

Payne,

President

delqwania.payne843@toppe

r.wku.edu

Water Professionals, WKU Geography &

Geology

Natalie Kincheloe natalie.kincheloe259@topper.

wku.edu

waterpros@wku.ed

u

https://wkuwaterpros.wixsite.co

m/wkuwaterpros

https://www.facebook.com/wku

water/

https://twitter.com/wku_water

Wildlife and Fisheries Club Biology Gabrielle 

Chamlee, 

President

gabrielle.chamlee268@toppe

r.wku.edu

wkuwildlifeandfish

erie

s@gmail.com
Women in Science and 

Engeineering

(WISE)

Mathematics Caroline 

Camfield, 

President

caroline.camfield942@topper

.wku.edu

wise@topper.wku.

edu

https://www.instagram.com/wku

wise

https://orgs.wku.edu/wise/
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